MGM INSTITUTE OF HEALTH SCIENCES

(Deemed to be University u/s 3 of UGC Act, 1956)
Grade ‘A’ Accredited by NAAC

BOARD OF STUDIES — PHYSIOTHERAPY & PROSTHETICS & ORTHOTICS (January-2022)

Sr. No Name Department Designation Location Email ID Mobile No.
Dr. Rin.kle MGM School of In-charge ;
15 iol?v.anl Physiotherapy it Aurangabad ptpobos@gmail.com 09370312412
“hairnerson)
Dr. Bela Agarwal | MGM School of A, . : :
2. (Co-Chairperson) || Physiotherapy Principal Navi Mumbai bagarwal@mgmsopnm.edu.in 09819000674
e rajani.kanade@gmail.com
3 e MGM oot Director Navi Mumbai mgmschoolofphysiotherapy@gmail | 09920048476
Mullerpatan Physiotherapy 8
: MGM School of Assistant ; : ;
4. Dr. Shrutika Parab Bl lilirny - Navi Mumbai sparab@mgmsopnm.edu.in 09969402471
MGM School of Assistant . . :
5. Dr. Mamta Shetty Sl Professor Navi Mumbai mshetty@mgmsopnm.edu.in 09930662506
g MGM School of Associate ' . '
6. Dr. Amrita Ghosh iy B Navi Mumbai aghosh@mgmsopnm.edu.in 09916273631
gy MGM School of Associate ! : .
7. Dr. Triveni Shetty Bty Brefeson Navi Mumbai tshetty@mgmsopnm.edu.in 09920633288
. MGM School of Associate . ]
8. Dr. Nawaj Pathan Phehi e B o Aurangabad nawajl2@gmail.com 08482933552
Dr. Tajuddin MGM School of Assistant i 1
9 S Physiotherapy Bt -| Aurangabad tajchitapure@gmail.com 09699167007
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Mrs. Uttara University Dept. ; . uttara.deshmukh2010@gmail.com | 08888863363
. Deshmukh of Prosthetics & HCHOD Wevigyrmbai mgmudpo@mgmuhs.com
Orthotics
jali i MGM MC, ]
17, [ PhASHBLSERES | gaeas Prof. & HOD ) . dranjus2003@yahoo.com 09820493036
: Navi Mumbai
12 Dr. Priyanka Rane | Physiolo Lecturer hMigEn. chaudharypriyankal 8@gmail.com | 09967682134
' v | Y gy Navi Mumbai YPILY £ ]
Dr. Pramod U. . MGM MC physiology@mgmmcha.orgs
3. . Physiol Prof. & HOD ’ 09921148810
Shinde e - Aurangabad dr.pramodshinde75@gmail.com
i MGM MC
14. | Dr. Rupali Pawar | Biochemistry ﬁrsj;:z?r gt rupali.pawar55@gmail.com 09967599990
Associate MGM MC, K
15, Dr. Hoogar M. B Pathology T Navi Mumbsi hoogarmb@yahoo.co.in 09930038562
: Assistant MGM MC, : :
16. Dr. Meera Mahajan | Pathology Propga it meeramahajan12@gmail.com 09850476026
Dr. (Mrs.) Ipseeta MGM MC, . :
7. e Pharmacology Professor N Mo ipseetamohanty@yahoo.co.in 09819908498
Dr. (Mrs.) Sharvari : : Associate MGM MC, :
18. e Microbiology Dhaas Navi Mumbai savysamant@gmail.com 09820841239
19. |Dr.RT.Sachdeo | General Medicine | 4 SSiStant SOOMARIES rsachdeo@ymail.com 09869279521
Professor Navi Mumbai
Dr. Sarabjeet Singh . MGM MC, . ) :
20. Kohli Orthopedic Professor Navi [ o drsarabjeetkohli@gmail.com 09322332191
L Associate MGM MC, kaur.darpan@gmail.com
L. Dr. Dampan-Kajr Royghiaty Professor Navi Mumbai darpan.kaur@rediffmail.com Pasiesad
Dr. Sunila Sanjeev Community Associate MGM MC, .
22. Medicine e L sunila_ernam@yahoo.com 09987732525
Dr. (Mrs.) Shylaja MGM MC, ! :
23. Soinchont Dermatology Professor N shaila38@yahoo.co.in 09820500964
Dr. Archana Obsetetrics & Associate MGM MC, - A
24, Chainiii T oo Nav Mumbai archana.chatterji@gmail.com 09821031266
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MGM MC,

25, Dr. Vijay Kamale Pediatrics Prof. & HOD NasiNnibai drvijaynkamale@yahoo.co.in 09224475712
MGM Dental
26. Dr. Jyoti Nadgere Prosthodontics Prof. & HOD | College, Navi jyotinadgere@gmail.com 09820641113
Mumbai
Professor & DVVPEF’s, college of
" 3 HOD Oi Eih Physiotherapy Vilad
r. Suvarna Shyam Neurophysiot t. Ahmed ; ;
20 Gt erapy flhéill’l ) ednagar | syvarna.ganvir@gmail.com 09372910683
External
Member
Principal Terna Physiotherapy
28. | Dr. Medha Deo External College, Navi medhadeoin@yahoo.com 09969194124
Member Mumbai
All India Institute | HOD(P & O) agindalkar@gmail.com 08600142772
Dr. A.G. Indalkar of Physical Lecturer : . : : 09816285755
29. Medicine & External Mahalaxmi, Mumbai | agindalkar@yahoo.co.in
Rehabilitation Advisor
Prpfgssor & Dr. D.Y .Patil principal.physio@dpu.edu.in,
30, Dr. Tushar J Principal College of tusharjpalekar@gmail.com 09822606869
Palekar External Physiotherapy, Pune
Member
Professor & Manipal College of ajmaiya@gmail.com,
Dean Health Professions, arun.maiya@manipal.edu 09845350823
31, Dr. Arun Maiya External Manipal Academy
Member of Higher Education
Manipal- 576104
32 Dr. R.B. Goel Com.munity Registrar MGMIHS registrar@mgmuhs.com 09820362185
) Medicine
"\.\ sk ok s skeosk skoske sk

Pr. Rajesh B. Goel

Registrar
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